

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11454 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
1.	22.6.2022	<u>DR,J</u> Learned Government Pleader appearing for the Stamps and Registration Department submitted that they have already approved the counter and needs some time to file the counter. Post this case after two weeks to file counter of the respondents. Meanwhile, the respondents are directed not to dispossess the petitioners without paying the compensation. <u>D.RAMESH, J</u> PA.	

--	--	--	--