

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.11454 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	14.06.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is not available. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition states that there is urgency in the matter. List this case after one (1) week. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion is extended till then. _____ NJS,J BLV	