

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition Nos. 11454 and 11456 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	03.07.2024	<u>RC, J</u> At request of Sri Vamsi Krishna, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition, post the matter on 18.07.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended by four (04) weeks. TJN RC, J	