

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION Nos.11454 & 11456 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	19.09.2024	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that pleadings are completed. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up. Post on 03.10.2024. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended by a further period of four (04) weeks. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	