

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION Nos.11454 & 11456 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	09.01.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader sought time to submit the case. Post on 07.02.2025. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	